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FIRST FISH COURSES

Gragnano spaghetti with clams in the shell
Fresh home made noodles with spider crab and asparagus
Ribbon noodles with wild salmon and zucchini

Seafood risotto (min 2 pax)

FIRST MEAT COURSES

Baked lasagna with veal sauce

Gragnano spaghetti with cherry tomatoes and basil
Reginette Sicilian style (eggplant, tomato and mozzarella)
Home made ravioli with spinaches and cottage cheese with nut sauce

Ribbon noodles with duck sauce
Cream with seasonal legumes

a a

ONORONORONY

15,00
18,00
17,00

13,00
13,00
13,00
14,00
14,00
10,00



