

FIRST FISH COURSES

Gragnano spaghetti with clams in the shell	€	15,00
Fresh home made noodles with spider crab and asparagus	€	18,00
Ribbon noodles with wild salmon and zucchini	€	17,00
Seafood risotto (min 2 pax)		

FIRST MEAT COURSES

Baked lasagna with veal sauce	€	13,00
Gragnano spaghetti with cherry tomatoes and basil	€	13,00
Reginette Sicilian style (eggplant, tomato and mozzarella)	€	13,00
Home made ravioli with spinaches and cottage cheese with nut sauce	€	14,00
Ribbon noodles with duck sauce	€	14,00
Cream with seasonal legumes	€	10,00